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2275566 ELAINE CATARINA GOMES 24/04/1968 7 NÃO NÃO 8 15 23 1 

2276105 JAQUELINE DA SILVA BONIFACIO 18/07/1994 7 NÃO NÃO 0 21 21 2 

2279189 LUCIANA GOULART DA SILVA PROENÇA 04/04/1985 7 NÃO NÃO  0 19 19 3 

2275510 EUNICE SOARES DE SOUZA CABRAL 08/04/1971 7 NÃO NÃO 2 15 17 4 

2276594 ANA LIGIA LEANDRO GARCIA MACHADO 10/02/1990 7 SIM NÃO 0 15 15 5 

2275974 LUCIANA MARIA  PEREZ FACCIO 06/09/1977 7 NÃO NÃO 2 10 12 6 

2279179 JANAINA BARBOZA GONÇALVES 28/08/1976 7 NÃO NÃO 0 12 12 7 

2278701 GEANE DA COSTA PIMENTEL 15/09/1977 7 NÃO NÃO  0 12 12 8 

2279156 LUCILENE BORGES DOS SANTOS 21/11/1972 7 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 9 

2278705 INGRITH DE OLIVEIRA COSTA FASSARELA 14/01/1980 7 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 10 

2276611 MARIANA SILVA REIS BRASIL DOS SANTOS 04/08/1991 7 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 11 

2277048 FRANCIANI HELENA LAGE FERREIRA 05/02/1993 7 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 12 

2277502 ROSÂNGELA MARIA DAS NEVES 30/05/1965 7 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 13 

2275107 VANESSA DE LIMA GUILHERME 18/02/1992 7 SIM NÃO  0 10 10 14 

2275953 JÉSSICA GUIMARAES DA COSTA 14/03/1996 7 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 15 

2276683 CLARA DA FONSECA SANTANA 23/01/2006 7 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 16 

2277530 MÁRCIA DANIELLA DA SILVA LIMA 18/11/1989 7 NÃO NÃO 2 7 9 17 

2278421 ADRYELLI PEIXOTODA CRUZ 13/01/1994 7 NÃO NÃO 2 7 9 18 

2275066 ANTONIA EMILIA CAMELO LOPES 12/01/2000 7 NÃO NÃO 2 7 9 19 

2277936 SANDRA VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS BACHSCHMIED DE OLIVEIRA 20/01/1965 7 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 20 



2279431 RAQUEL COSTA DE LACERDA 10/05/1976 7 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 21 

2275365 MARILIA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 27/08/1958 7 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 22 

2275441 JORGINA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 09/05/1964 7 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 23 

2279458 SILVIA DA SILVA XAVIER 09/11/1971 7 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 24 

2277733 ELIZA BRUM CARDOSO BRAGA 28/08/1977 7 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 25 

2276157 GISELE SOARES BARBOSA 26/03/1979 7 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 26 

2275568 LILIAN GABRIEL PEREIRA AMORIM 03/03/1992 7 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 27 

2275627 ÁGATHA KELI FREITAS NASCIMENTO DE MELO 01/02/2000 7 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 28 

2278108 CLEIDE LIMA DE SOUZA 12/08/1975 7 SIM NÃO 2 5 7 29 

2279586 MARIA CLÁUDIA MONTEIRO BARBOSA SOUSA DA SILVA 05/04/1977 7 NÃO NÃO 2 5 7 30 

2275544 JULIANA CASTRO DE ALMEIDA 17/05/1978 7 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 31 

2278265 AMANDA MARA COMIANO SANT ANA 28/11/1989 7 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 32 

2275280 LUCIANA ASSUNÇÃO COSTA 09/02/1990 7 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 33 

2277871 DENISE DA SILVA BRAGA RAMOS 21/03/1965 7 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 34 

2275710 MARCIA NABOR VIANA 05/03/1970 7 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 35 

2276292 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 16/01/1973 7 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 36 

2278577 ARDENNE MARTINS DE CARVALHO 03/07/1976 7 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 37 

2276901 ADRIANA MAGALHÃES ANDRADE 18/12/1976 7 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 38 

2277267 GIORGIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA FONSECA DE ABREU 06/03/1981 7 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 39 

2275631 STEFANIE FERREIRA RODRIGUES 09/02/1986 7 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 40 

2276162 FABIANA DOS SANTOS COSTA 30/08/1986 7 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 41 

2275023 LARISSA SOUZA ROSA FARINAZZO 18/08/1994 7 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 42 

2277090 CAROLINE MARCHETTI DA SILVA RAMOS 22/11/1994 7 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 43 

2277483 EWERTON DA SILVA RAMOS 05/07/1997 7 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 44 

2278968 GABRIELA FERRAZ BASTOS 21/01/2002 7 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 45 

2277079 MARIA APARECIDA MUNIZ 08/04/1963 7 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 46 

2275231 LÍLIAN DE MENDONÇA ANDRÉ 21/03/1966 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 47 



2276544 LUCIANE DE FIGUEIREDO RIBEIRO 12/03/1974 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 48 

2278873 RAQUEL FERREIRA NUNES 09/06/1976 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 49 

2276582 MARIA GISELLE MATIAS SILVA DE SOUZA 02/11/1979 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 50 

2277966 ANA PAULA PAIVA DE BRITO 06/12/1979 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 51 

2277858 MARIA DE FÁTIMA DE GÓES BARBOSA 25/04/1980 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 52 

2276021 ALINE FERREIRA DE PINHO 01/01/1983 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 53 

2277555 GLEICE DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA 21/03/1983 7 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 54 

2275813 VIVIANE TERRA DA SILVA 07/08/1985 7 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 55 

2275116 ANA CRISTINA SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA DE JESUS 25/02/1991 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 56 

2278160 THALES AUGUST NEVES DIAS 05/02/1993 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 57 

2276092 BIANCA MENDONÇA DE OLIVEIRA 13/04/1995 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 58 

2279501 CAROLINA LAMEGO OLIVEIRA 11/07/1995 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 59 

2275734 LUISA FARIA DA COSTA SANTOS 13/12/1995 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 60 

2278778 LARISSA VENTURA NOGUEIRA 31/05/1997 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 61 

2277070 LETÍCIA FLORENÇO BOMFIM 08/02/1998 7 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 62 

2276210 KARINA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE 28/02/1998 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 63 

2276090 JULIANA DA SILVA PEREIRA 01/06/1999 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 64 

2279162 ADRIELLEN ALBUQUERQUE DO BRASIL 16/04/2001 7 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 65 

2277126 ARIANE KAROLINA DE SOUZA GOMES 18/02/1999 7 SIM NÃO 2 2 4 66 

2276337 VÂNIA MORAES MAIA 10/02/1961 7 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 67 

2278657 ANA LÚCIA FONSECA DE MATTOS 30/10/1965 7 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 68 

2277082 ADRIANA ORIVES MARINS 16/02/1974 7 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 69 

2279186 CRISTIANE FERREIRA COSTA 11/03/1979 7 SIM SIM 0 4 4 70 

2279336 ALCIENE KELLY CYRILLO RODRIGUES 11/09/1988 7 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 71 

2277574 JORLEIDE DE SANTANA ALVES 30/12/1990 7 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 72 

2275432 SINARA ELIZA PEREIRA DA FONSECA 21/08/1994 7 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 73 

2276242 LARISSA DA SILVA DE ANDRADE CARVALHO 23/10/1996 7 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 74 



2279612 INGRID SILVA OLIVEIRA 09/11/1996 7 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 75 

2275895 ISABEL CUNHA DE SOUZA 10/11/2000 7 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 76 

2278212 EMANUELA CAMARA GONCALVES 27/10/1994 7 NÃO NÃO 2 1 3 77 

2276077 JULIA MÁXIMA CLÍMACO DA SILVA 10/07/1963 7 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 78 

2277452 ANA PAULA DUARTE ALEXANDRE 19/10/1974 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 79 

2279073 MARIA APARECIDA BARBOSA TRINDADE 20/10/1975 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 80 

2276141 LILIAN MERCADANTE DA SILVA 08/12/1976 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 81 

2276574 VANESSA CERQUEIRA LIMA 08/06/1977 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 82 

2277644 LINAURA DE SOUSA LUCENA 23/07/1978 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 83 

2277326 DULCILENE DE SOUZA MARCELLO 23/10/1980 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 84 

2276471 PRISCILA TAVARES 08/05/1987 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 85 

2275160 ROBERTA CRISTINA PONCIANO DOS SANTOS 03/06/1988 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 86 

2275762 JANIELLE FERREIRA DE CARVALHO FARIAS 06/01/1989 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 87 

2275799 ISADORA COELHO DA SILVA 11/09/1989 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 88 

2275323 VANESSA LAU DE SOUZA PINTO 03/10/1989 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 89 

2279302 ALINE CRISTINA BERMUDO DE OLIVEIRA FARIAS 20/06/1991 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 90 

2275114 TAMARA AGUADO DE ARAUJO 19/05/1992 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 91 

2278825 GABRIELA CRUZ CURVELO DE OLIVEIRA 09/11/1994 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 92 

2279252 BEATRIZ SEQUEIRA DE ALMEIDA 23/12/1999 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 93 

2275277 VITÓRIA SANTOS LOPES 18/03/2000 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 94 

2277682 GABRIELA LOMELLINO DE OLIVEIRA 03/01/2001 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 95 

2276028 BEATRIZ DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 19/06/2001 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 96 

2277611 CHRYSTAL JUSTO CAMPOS 11/01/2002 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 97 

2279587 MARIA ALICE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 30/04/2003 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 98 

2275565 NIVEA NONATO AGUIAR 31/07/2004 7 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 99 

2278353 JÚLIA CARLA GUEDES CERQUEIRA OLIVEIRA 03/01/2005 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 100 

2275558 GABRIELLE LIMA GEBER 25/06/1978 7 NÃO NÃO 2 0 2 101 



2275193 GABRIELLA POGILE DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 03/10/2001 7 NÃO NÃO 2 0 2 102 

2279238 KATIANE DA SILVA DIAS 20/09/1969 7 NÃO NÃO  0 2 2 103 

2278958 ANDREZA MIRANDA SILVA 12/03/1986 7 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 104 

2278672 JESSICA CRISTINA DE JESUS 15/03/1996 7 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 105 

2276677 MARIA EDUARDA DE ASSUNÇÃO LOPES DE ANDRADE 19/02/1999 7 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 106 

2276648 STEPHANY LIMA DA SILVA 08/04/1999 7 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 107 

2276731 VITÓRIA CAROLYNA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 27/07/2000 7 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 108 

2275227 JONATHAN RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 09/08/2000 7 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 109 

2275027 MATHEUS PERNAMBUCO MORETTI 23/08/2000 7 NÃO NÃO  0 2 2 110 

2276638 LUCIMÉLIA CRUZ RIBEIRO 29/05/2003 7 NÃO NÃO  0 2 2 111 

2278475 CARLA HEMBECK BAPTISTA 09/11/1975 7 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 112 

2276288 ROOSEVELT TENORIO SILVA JUNIOR 19/10/1977 7 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 113 

2275170 PATRÍCIA XAVIER SILVA 08/04/1982 7 NÃO NÃO  0 1 1 114 

2275330 LARINE EDUARDA SANTOS PINHEIRO 07/07/1990 7 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 115 

2275265 JUCIARA RABELO DOS SANTOS 30/08/1994 7 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 116 

2279638 FERNANDA SILVA OLIVEIRA 19/10/1997 7 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 117 

2276765 REBECA MOURA VIEIRA 17/08/2000 7 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 118 

2279388 SAMUEL FERREIRA DE SOUSA 25/02/2001 7 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 119 

2277520 MARILENE VARGAS DE MELLO 14/07/1961 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 120 

2275551 MARIA JOSE BEGOT DE BRITO DA COSTA 18/05/1962 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 121 

2278667 EDNA RICARDO LOPES 13/01/1964 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 122 

2278234 ANA CRISTINA TELLES SEGURA 15/02/1964 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 123 

2278992 ZAMIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 14/01/1965 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 124 

2278659 SONIA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 30/03/1966 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 125 

2276934 JANE LOMELLINO DE CARVALHO ROCHA 07/09/1966 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 126 

2277370 DENISE NUNES DE CARVALHO 17/02/1967 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 127 

2279440 CLAUDIA HELENA JORGE 16/08/1967 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 128 



2275282 MIGUEL DENIZIO DOS SANTOS 02/01/1968 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 129 

2277690 ANA CELIA DA SILVA MOURA 18/01/1968 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 130 

2275117 KAREN DA SILVA LOURENÇO 26/09/1968 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 131 

2277241 MARIA HELENA DO NASCIMENTO 18/05/1970 7 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 132 

2276600 LUCIANA DIAS GOMES 06/04/1971 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 133 

2277642 WALESKA PEREIRA MARQUES 28/11/1975 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 134 

2275089 RENATA BARBOSA COUTINHO RODRIGUES 30/10/1976 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 135 

2278251 FABIANA DO NASCIMENTO DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA 10/10/1979 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 136 

2277192 LEILA LOPES ÁLVARO 09/08/1980 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 137 

2278753 POLLYANA DE SOUSA BILIO 15/01/1982 7 SIM SIM 0 0 0 138 

2276272 LUCIANA NASCIMENTO MATHEUS 07/11/1982 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 139 

2279108 CLAUDILENE ANDRADE DE FREITAS 05/05/1983 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 140 

2278395 RAPHAEL DE OLIVEIRA ORMOND 24/06/1984 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 141 

2277560 JULIO CESAR DA FONSECA ALLEVATO 03/08/1985 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 142 

2276155 RAQUEL CRISTINA DA COSTA GEREMIAS FERNANDES 10/01/1986 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 143 

2276331 GILBERTO BARBOSA 01/10/1988 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 144 

2277230 IRYS DA SILVA DE CASTRO 09/05/1994 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 145 

2277820 NATASHA MARTINS SILVA 20/03/1995 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 146 

2276218 CLAYTON PINTO RESENDE 17/05/1995 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 147 

2275596 MARINA MARTINS RAMOS 23/09/1995 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 148 

2278471 NATHÁLYA ROSA DE BARROS 29/02/1996 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 149 

2277004 RIAN VIEIRA DE CERQUEIRA 04/06/1996 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 150 

2275130 ALICE GONZAGA 03/12/1996 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 151 

2278083 GUSTAVO PIAU DO NASCIMENTO 10/02/1997 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 152 

2275189 EMELYN ALVES CAMARGO 23/10/1997 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 153 

2275106 ANNY DE CARVALHO JEREMIAS 22/04/1998 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 154 

2275288 ARIANE CRISTINA FERREIRA BATISTA 09/07/1998 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 155 



2279282 TAYANE CRISTINA PINHO DE SOUZA 13/07/1998 7 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 156 

2275105 HELLEN EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS FREITAS 09/01/1999 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 157 

2279083 DAYANE MONIQUE HERCULANO MELO 01/07/1999 7 NÃO SIM 0 0 0 158 

2277700 ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA MOTTA 04/08/1999 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 159 

2275555 ARTHUR LOURENÇO RAMOS 21/08/1999 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 160 

2275345 NATHALIA ARAUJO DE MESQUITA 11/01/2000 7 NÃO SIM 0 0 0 161 

2279255 MARIANA DA SILVA ANDRADE 28/07/2000 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 162 

2277080 THAYNÁ MORENA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 26/12/2000 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 163 

2275451 ANA GABRIELLA ALMEIDA DEOCLECIANO 12/07/2001 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 164 

2275388 ELIZABETH CRISTINA BATISTA DA SILVA 20/11/2001 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 165 

2279413 MARIA EDUARDA AFONSO MARTINS 23/07/2004 7 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 166 
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2276594 ANA LIGIA LEANDRO GARCIA MACHADO 10/02/1990 7 SIM NÃO 0 15 15 1 

2277502 ROSÂNGELA MARIA DAS NEVES 30/05/1965 7 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 2 

2275107 VANESSA DE LIMA GUILHERME 18/02/1992 7 SIM NÃO  0 10 10 3 

2275953 JÉSSICA GUIMARAES DA COSTA 14/03/1996 7 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 4 

2276683 CLARA DA FONSECA SANTANA 23/01/2006 7 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 5 

2279431 RAQUEL COSTA DE LACERDA 10/05/1976 7 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 6 

2275627 ÁGATHA KELI FREITAS NASCIMENTO DE MELO 01/02/2000 7 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 7 

2278108 CLEIDE LIMA DE SOUZA 12/08/1975 7 SIM NÃO 2 5 7 8 

2275710 MARCIA NABOR VIANA 05/03/1970 7 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 9 

2275023 LARISSA SOUZA ROSA FARINAZZO 18/08/1994 7 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 10 



2277079 MARIA APARECIDA MUNIZ 08/04/1963 7 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 11 

2275813 VIVIANE TERRA DA SILVA 07/08/1985 7 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 12 

2277126 ARIANE KAROLINA DE SOUZA GOMES 18/02/1999 7 SIM NÃO 2 2 4 13 

2277082 ADRIANA ORIVES MARINS 16/02/1974 7 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 14 

2279186 CRISTIANE FERREIRA COSTA 11/03/1979 7 SIM SIM 0 4 4 15 

2279336 ALCIENE KELLY CYRILLO RODRIGUES 11/09/1988 7 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 16 

2275895 ISABEL CUNHA DE SOUZA 10/11/2000 7 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 17 

2277452 ANA PAULA DUARTE ALEXANDRE 19/10/1974 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 18 

2275160 ROBERTA CRISTINA PONCIANO DOS SANTOS 03/06/1988 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 19 

2275277 VITÓRIA SANTOS LOPES 18/03/2000 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 20 

2276028 BEATRIZ DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 19/06/2001 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 21 

2278353 JÚLIA CARLA GUEDES CERQUEIRA OLIVEIRA 03/01/2005 7 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 22 

2278958 ANDREZA MIRANDA SILVA 12/03/1986 7 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 23 

2276648 STEPHANY LIMA DA SILVA 08/04/1999 7 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 24 

2278659 SONIA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 30/03/1966 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 25 

2277690 ANA CELIA DA SILVA MOURA 18/01/1968 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 26 

2276600 LUCIANA DIAS GOMES 06/04/1971 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 27 

2278753 POLLYANA DE SOUSA BILIO 15/01/1982 7 SIM SIM 0 0 0 28 

2276218 CLAYTON PINTO RESENDE 17/05/1995 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 29 

2278083 GUSTAVO PIAU DO NASCIMENTO 10/02/1997 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 30 

2275555 ARTHUR LOURENÇO RAMOS 21/08/1999 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 31 

2277080 THAYNÁ MORENA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 26/12/2000 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 32 

2275388 ELIZABETH CRISTINA BATISTA DA SILVA 20/11/2001 7 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 33 
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2279186 CRISTIANE FERREIRA COSTA 11/03/1979 7 SIM SIM 0 4 4 1 

2278753 POLLYANA DE SOUSA BILIO 15/01/1982 7 SIM SIM 0 0 0 2 

2279083 DAYANE MONIQUE HERCULANO MELO 01/07/1999 7 NÃO SIM 0 0 0 3 

2275345 NATHALIA ARAUJO DE MESQUITA 11/01/2000 7 NÃO SIM 0 0 0 4 

 


